
SORTED BY PLATFORM 

 

 

Platform Overall Thickness Collection 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FlexForm 

 
2.0 mm 

Local Measure 2.0 mm 

Living Connections 2.0 mm 

 
 
 

2.5 mm 

Advantage LVT 2.5mm 

Fortified Foundations 2.5 mm 

Local Measure 2.5 mm 

Lost Signal 2.5mm 

Lumenology 2.5 mm 

 
 

 
5.0 mm 

Change Agent 5.0 mm 

Fortified Foundations 5.0 mm 

Local Measure 5.0 mm 

Lost Signal 5.0 mm 

Lumenology 5.0 mm 

The Magic Hour 5.0 mm 

FlexForm Sound 5.0 mm 

Laterals 

QuietLife 

Quiet Side 

 
 

 
RigidForm 

 
 
 

5.0 mm 

Modern Truth 

All Together Now 

Prima 

American Moments 

6.2 mm Metro Park 

8.0 mm Natural Rhythms 

 
 

RigidForm Free 

2.5 mm En Plein Air 

4.5mm 
Merge Forward 

Mesa 
 12 

 
 
 
 

12.0 mm 

 
 
 

Hybrid Terrain 



SORTED BY COLLECTION  
 

 
Collection Overall Thickness 

 
Platform 

 (Shown if collection offers options)  

Advantage LVT  FlexForm 2.5 mm 

All Together Now  RigidForm 5.0mm 

American Moments  RigidForm 5.0mm 

Change Agent  FlexForm 5.0 mm 

En Plein Air  FlexForm Free 2.5mm 

Fortified Foundations 2.5  FlexForm 2.5 mm 

Fortified Foundations 5.0  FlexForm 5.0 mm 

Hybrid Terrain  RigidForm Free 12.0 mm 

Laterals  FlexForm Sound 5.0mm 

Living Connections 2.0 mm FlexForm 2.0 mm 

Local Measure 
2.0 mm FlexForm 2.0 mm 
2.5 mm FlexForm 2.5 mm 
5.0 mm FlexForm 5.0 mm 

Lost Signal 
2.5 mm FlexForm 2.5 mm 
5.0 mm FlexForm 5.0 mm 

Lumenology 
2.5 mm FlexForm 2.5 mm 
5.0 mm FlexForm 5.0 mm 

Merge Forward  RigidForm Free 4.5mm 

Mesa  RigidForm Free 4.5mm 

Metro Park  RigidForm 6.2 mm 

Modern Truth  RigidForm 5.0 mm 

Natural Rhythms  RigidForm 8.0 mm 

Prima  RigidForm 5.0 mm 

QuietLife  FlexForm Sound 5.0mm 

Quiet Side  FlexForm Sound 5.0mm 

The Magic Hour  FlexForm 5.0mm 

 


